
Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Alpha	Mix
01.03.2025

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT	20	SCHUSS
Durchgänge: Samstag,	01.03.2025 Startzeit:	12:30

Samstag,	01.03.2025 Startzeit:	13:15
Samstag,	01.03.2025 Startzeit:	14:00

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. Zell	am	Ziller	1 17 402.4 399.1 801.5	(44)

3 Tipotsch,	Andrea 70817117 104.4 106.3 210.7	(18)

9 Eberharter,	Stefan 70817185 104.4 105.8 210.2	(18)

6 Tipotsch,	Alexander 70817186 96.5 96.6 193.1	(4)

12 Gyarfas,	Jozef 70817179 97.1 90.4 187.5	(4)

2. Zell	am	Ziller	2 18 398.7 402.6 801.3	(41)

7 Baumann,	Karin 70817126 105.0 104.4 209.4	(17)

1 Baumann,	Bernhard 70817152 100.9 100.6 201.5	(12)

4 Pfister,	Julia 70817144 98.5 102.6 201.1	(8)

10 Schweiberer,	Martin 70817102 94.3 95.0 189.3	(4)

3. Fügenberg	1 9 395.2 401.8 797.0	(45)

8 Greber,	Markus 70804109 106.0 104.1 210.1	(17)

2 Wurm,	Lena 70804135 100.0 103.2 203.2	(12)

5 Fankhauser,	Lisa 70804084 102.6 100.3 202.9	(13)

11 Klammsteiner,	Jochen 70804127 86.6 94.2 180.8	(3)

4. Zell	am	Ziller	3 19 389.2 392.3 781.5	(32)

19 Höllwarth,	Maria 70817050 104.1 100.4 204.5	(10)

13 Eberharter,	Marco 70817180 101.3 102.9 204.2	(13)

16 Tipotsch,	Melanie 70817183 98.4 96.7 195.1	(7)

22 Geisler,	Stefan 70817134 85.4 92.3 177.7	(2)

5. Fügenberg	3 11 385.2 395.9 781.1	(25)

21 Schwitzer,	Günter 70804056 102.5 103.8 206.3	(12)

18 Fankhauser,	Thomas 70804016 99.0 101.2 200.2	(9)

24 Wachtler,	Manuela 70804069 93.6 94.4 188.0	(1)

15 Würtenberger,	Simon 70804134 90.1 96.5 186.6	(3)

6. Fügenberg	2 10 381.4 386.7 768.1	(35)

20 Wachtler,	Hubert 70804068 103.0 105.5 208.5	(14)

14 Bliem,	Peter 70804130 104.5 103.2 207.7	(15)

17 Fankhauser,	Theresa 70804110 95.0 97.1 192.1	(5)

23 Insam,	Karl-Heinz 70804042 78.9 80.9 159.8	(1)



7. Mayrhofen	2 13 382.3 375.7 758.0	(28)

30 Emberger,	Karin 70809057 104.7 105.9 210.6	(18)

28 Geisler,	Hansjörg 70809008 98.7 96.8 195.5	(5)

26 Dornauer,	Lukas 70809141 88.9 88.2 177.1	(2)

32 Geisler,	Karl 70809003 90.0 84.8 174.8	(3)

8. Mayrhofen	1 12 345.3 334.5 679.8	(25)

29 Dornauer,	Andrea 70809129 102.5 104.8 207.3	(15)

25 Dornauer,	Josef 70809123 99.6 100.2 199.8	(9)

27 Emberger,	Lisa 70809143 81.9 75.4 157.3	(1)

31 Fankhauser,	Peter 70809002 61.3 54.1 115.4	(0)
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Bezirkismeisterschaft	2025
Alpha	Mix

01.03.2025

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
ALPHA	MIX	FINALE

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1. Zell	am	Ziller	1 17 40.1 41.5 39.8 39.9 38.9 41.0 39.9 39.5 41.8 40.9 403.3

9 Eberharter,	Stefan 70817185 10.8 10.7 10.6 10.5 10.3 10.8 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.7 106.5

3 Tipotsch,	Andrea 70817117 10.7 10.9 10.8 10.5 10.3 10.3 10.5 10.0 10.8 10.5 105.3

6 Tipotsch,	Alexander 70817186 9.1 10.8 10.2 10.0 9.4 9.3 9.6 10.0 10.3 10.3 99.0

12 Gyarfas,	Jozef 70817179 9.5 9.1 8.2 8.9 8.9 10.6 9.2 8.8 9.9 9.4 92.5

2. Fügenberg	1 9 39.1 38.5 37.5 37.8 40.6 38.4 39.2 39.5 39.6 42.6 392.8

8 Greber,	Markus 70804109 10.3 9.8 10.6 9.9 10.4 10.1 10.7 10.4 10.0 10.8 103.0

5 Fankhauser,	Lisa 70804084 9.9 10.2 10.1 10.5 10.9 10.1 9.9 9.7 10.2 10.3 101.8

2 Wurm,	Lena 70804135 9.9 9.9 9.8 9.7 10.2 10.0 10.4 10.1 10.3 10.7 101.0

11 Klammsteiner,
Jochen

70804127 9.0 8.6 7.0 7.7 9.1 8.2 8.2 9.3 9.1 10.8 87.0

3. Zell	am	Ziller	2 18 36.2 40.8 37.8 40.0 40.7 39.9 40.9 39.5 40.4 36.3 392.5

7 Baumann,	Karin 70817126 10.6 10.6 10.3 10.8 10.5 10.6 10.4 10.6 10.7 10.5 105.6

4 Pfister,	Julia 70817144 9.3 10.3 10.2 9.7 9.8 9.8 10.1 10.3 10.1 9.0 98.6

1 Baumann,	Bernhard 70817152 8.9 10.0 10.2 9.3 10.3 9.0 9.9 9.2 10.5 9.4 96.7

10 Schweiberer,	Martin 70817102 7.4 9.9 7.1 10.2 10.1 10.5 10.5 9.4 9.1 7.4 91.6

4. Zell	am	Ziller	3 19 37.4 39.5 35.4 39.3 38.0 36.0 36.6 38.2 40.1 40.8 381.3

13 Eberharter,	Marco 70817180 10.3 10.5 9.9 10.0 9.8 10.1 9.4 10.3 10.5 9.8 100.6

19 Höllwarth,	Maria 70817050 10.4 10.5 9.9 9.5 10.0 9.1 9.4 9.2 10.4 10.8 99.2

16 Tipotsch,	Melanie 70817183 9.5 9.0 8.7 10.6 9.1 9.7 10.6 9.9 10.1 10.8 98.0

22 Geisler,	Stefan 70817134 7.2 9.5 6.9 9.2 9.1 7.1 7.2 8.8 9.1 9.4 83.5

5. Fügenberg	3 11 36.4 36.8 37.5 38.4 39.8 34.1 38.2 36.7 40.4 38.0 376.3

21 Schwitzer,	Günter 70804056 10.0 10.1 10.0 9.5 10.5 9.9 10.3 10.2 10.7 9.9 101.1

18 Fankhauser,	Thomas 70804016 10.0 10.7 9.9 10.1 10.0 9.0 10.6 9.4 10.9 9.9 100.5

15 Würtenberger,	Simon 70804134 6.3 8.8 9.2 8.6 9.7 8.5 10.4 8.6 9.4 10.0 89.5

24 Wachtler,	Manuela 70804069 10.1 7.2 8.4 10.2 9.6 6.7 6.9 8.5 9.4 8.2 85.2
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